2023-2024

Heads of Year

By clicking on the staff name, you will be able to get in touch with them
via email. Please remember that your child's tutor should be your first
point of contact with the Academy.

Gary Munro, Head of Year 7
Stacey Gavin, Deputy Head of Year 7

Nicola Frost, Head of Year 8

Isabel Millward, Deputy Head of Year 8

Adrian Samuels, Head of Year 9

Oulfat Hussain, Deputy Head of Year 9

Stella Gbolonyo, Head of Year 10

Marsha Boothe, Deputy Head of Year 10

Thomas Lamboi, Head of Year 11

Leon Cameron, Deputy Head of Year 11

Fiona Harb, Head of Year 12

Nathalia Hess, Deputy Head of Year 12 & Safeguarding Post-16

Ned Browne, Head of Year 13

Bobby Kirkby, Deputy Head of Year 13

Kleio Kousi, International Group Pastoral Lead


mailto:gary.munro@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:stacey.gavin@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:nicola.frost@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:isabel.millward@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:adrian.samuels@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:oulfat.hussain@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:stella.gbolonyo@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:marsha.boothe@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:thomas.lamboi@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:leon.cameron@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:fiona.harb@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:nathalia.hess@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:ned.browne@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:bobby.kirkby@southfieldsacademy.com
mailto:kleio.kousi@southfieldsacademy.com

2023-2024

Heads of Department

By clicking on the staff name, you will be able to get in touch with them
via email. Please remember that your child's tutor should be your first
point of contact with the Academy.

Art, Design Technology, Ismat Jaffer

Business Studies, TBA

Computer Science, Sam Berner

English, Justin Peck

Expressive Arts, Chanika Perera

Hearing Support Centre, Anne-Marie Hall

Geography, Christopher Bradbury

History, Bonnie Atley

SEN, Gemma LeGrande

International Group / EAL, Miriam Hilary

Mathematics, Alexander Spencer

Modern Languages, Jessica Frith Maternity Leave

Music, Charles Pinder

Personal, Social & Health Education, Jenaya Molloy

Religious Education & Health & Social Care, Kerry Clark

Science, Pam Klopper

Social Sciences, Harriet Swann

Sport & Physical Education, David Sia
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